
VEG BURGER

VEG GRILLED WRAP

NON VEG BURGER

MenuMenu
Crispy Potato
Crispy Veggie
Spicy Veggie
Cheesy Veg Burger
Mexican
Crispy Paneer
Peri Peri Paneer Grilled
Uncle Sam's Special

Egg
Crispy Chicken
Mexican
Spicy
Egg Chicken
Cheesy Chicken
Uncle Sam's Special

Crunchy Aloo
Veg
Crispy Paneer

Uncle Sam's
Kitchen

85
100
100
120
110
149
149
179

75
110
120
120
130
130
175

95
110
135

NON- VEG GRILLED
WRAP

Crispy Chicken
Peri Peri Chicken Strips

125
145

PIZZA (8 INCHES)

Margherita
Veggie Delight
Peri Peri Paneer
Hawaian
Exotic Veg

135
145
165
165
185

NON-VEG PIZZA
        (8 INCHES)

BBQ chicken
Chicken Tikka 
Cheese N Ham
Spicy Chicken
Mixed Grill
Pepperoni Special

145
175
175
165
185
185

PASTA

Red Sauce
White Sauce
Creamy Mushroom
Pink Sauce

139
139
149
159

NON VEG PASTA

Red Sauce 
White Sauce
Pink Sauce

149
149
179



GARLIC BREAD

MOCKTAILS

FRENCH FRIES

MenuMenu
Plain
Cheesy
Manali Green Chilly
BBQ Paneer

Peri Peri Chicken
.Chicken Tikka

French Fries
Peri Peri 
Cheesy Fries
Pizza Fries
Chicken Keema Fries

Classic Lemonade
Pink Lemonade
Mojito
Strawberry Mojito
Blue Lagoon
Green Apple Mojito

Uncle Sam's
Kitchen

120
130
140
150
160

90
100
120
130
140
110

FRIED CHICKEN
WINGS

Crispy Fries
Peri Peri
In BBQ Sauce
In Schezwan Sauce

139
149
169
169

ORIGINAL FRUIT
SMOOTHIES

Berry Blast
Mango Strawberry
Valencia Orange Mango
Apple Berry 

210
190
190
190

SHAKES

Cold Coffee
Chocolate Coffee
Hazelnut Coffee
Chocolate Shake
Oreo Shake
Kitkat Shake
Nutella Shake

99
109
109
99

109
110
100

70
80

Small Large


